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NOTEBOOK CASE + WIRELESS MOUSE USB-C & USB-A
SACOCHE POUR ORDINATEUR PORTABLE + SOURIS SANS FIL USB-C & USB-A

FOR LAPTOPS

14/15.6” & 17.3”

PREMIUM PACK
14/15.6’’ & 17.3’’

2,4Ghz
WIRELESS
Technology2IN1

PACK+



14/15.6’’

17.3’’

Product Sheet

PREMIUM PACK 14/15.6’’ & 17.3’’

PRODUCT NAME

REF - EAN

PRODUCT OUTSIDE SIZE
Width x Height x Depth

LAPTOP COMPARTMENT
SIZE
Width x Height x Depth

PACKAGED SIZE
Width x Height x Depth

PRODUCT WEIGHT
(Only the bag)

(Including the mouse)

BAG MATERIAL

WARRANTY

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

PREMIUM PACK 14/15.614/15.6’’

17.3’’

14/15.6’’

17.3’’

14/15.6’’

17.3’’

14/15.6’’

17.3’’

14/15.6’’

17.3’’

14/15.6’’

17.3’’

14/15.6’’

17.3’’

14/15.6’’

17.3’’

PREMIUM PACK 17.3

41 x 34,5 x 5,5 cm 
44,5 x 39 x 6,5 cm 

38,5 x 26 x 3,5 cm 
42 x 28 x 4 cm 

41 x 34,5 x 9 cm
44,5 x 39 x 10 cm

272 gr
328 gr

400 gr
450 gr

China

Polyester 

2 Years Limited Warranty

5pcs / carton
5pcs / carton

501873 – 3567045018737 
501874 – 3567045018744

PACKAGED WEIGHT

PCB

MOUSE SPECIFICATIONS

MOUSE COMPATIBILITY

MOUSE MATERIAL

 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

+ USB-C

USB-A

2,4Ghz
WIRELESS
Technology

COMBO
USB-A

& USB-C

• USB-C & USB-A connectivity
• 2,4 Ghz wireless technology (10 m range)
• Power: 2x AAA battery
• Characteristics: 3 buttons
  and scroll wheel 
• 1000 DPI optical sensor
• Plug & Play setup

Windows, Mac OS, Android
USB-A & USB-C connectivity

ABS + PCBA

Package bundle 14/15.6’’
Bundle packagé 14/15.6’’

Notebook case 14/15,6’’ & 17,3’’
Sacoche pour ordinateur portable 14/15,6 & 17,3’’

USB-A & USB-C connectivity
Connectivité USB-A & USB-C

Ambidextrous design 
Design ambidextre

Package bundle 17.3’’
Bundle packagé 17.3’’
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SOURIS SANS FIL OPTIQUE
3 boutons et molette de défilement Capteur optique 1000 DPI Technologie sans fil 2.4 GHz Compatible Windows & Mac OS

OPTISCHE USB-MAUS
3 Tasten und Scrollrad Optischer Sensor mit 1000 DPI 2,4-GHz-Drahtlostechnologie Compatibel met Windows und Mac OS 

RATÓN ÓPTICO INALÁMBRICO
3 botones y ruedecilla Sensor óptico de 1000 DPI Tecnología inalámbrica de 2,4 GHz Compatible con Windows y Mac OS 

WIRELESS OPTICAL MOUSE
3 buttons and scroll wheel 1000 DPI optical sensor 2.4 Ghz Wireless technology Windows & Mac OS compatible 

БЕСПРОВОДНАЯ ОПТИЧЕСКАЯ МЫШЬ
3 кнопки и колесо прокрутки Оптический датчик с разрешением 1000 DPI Беспроводная технология 2,4 ГГц совместимые окна и Mac

RATO ÓPTICO WIRELESS
3 Botões + scroll whell Sensor óptico 1000 DPI 2.4 Ghz tecnologia Wireless Compativél com Mac & OS 

TRÅDLÖS OPTISKT MUS
3 knappar och rullhjul Optisk sensor, 1000 DPI 2.4 Ghz trådlös teknik Windows & Mac OS kompabilitet 

LAPTOP FODRAL
Kompatibel med 14/15.6‘’ Innermått : 385 x 260 x 35 mm Ficka fram för tillbehör och dokument Garanterat skydd för dator
med stötdämpande skumunderlag med hög densitet Tyg: Polyester

MALA PORTATIL
Compativel com 14/15,6”
Alta proteção do compartimento do portátil garantida com enchimento de espuma absorvente oferecendo melhor proteção
contra choque Material fabrico : Poliester

Compatimento PC medidas 385 X 260 X 35mm Bolso frontal para acessórios e documentos

DRAADLOZE OPTISCHE MUIS
3 knoppen en scrollwiel 1000 DPI optische sensor 2,4 Ghz draadloze technologie Compatibel met Windows en Mac OS

MOUSE OTTICO SENZA FILI

BEZPRZEWODOWA MYSZ OPTYCZNA

BEZDRôTOVÝ OPTICKÝ MYŠ

BEZDRÁTOVÁ OPTICKÁ MYŠ

& 17.3’’

& 17.3’’

& 17.3’’

& 17.3’’


